Trasformatori di corrente e tensione,
shunt e divisori
Current and voltage transformer,
shunt and voltage dividers
11.2
mm² Ω/m TA/1A - CT/1A TA/5A - CT/5A
2 x 0,75 0,0490 0,0490 VA/m 1,225 VA/m
2 x 1,00 0,0367 0,0367 VA/m 0,918 VA/m

- codice
- opzioni (vedi pag.11.3)
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
- code
- options (see page 11.3)
T.A. DI PRECISIONE A PRIMARIO AVVOLTO
HIGH ACCURACY PRIMARY WOUND CT’sTAC005
1 - 25A         kg 0,3 - 0,35
30 - 100A         kg 0,3 - 0,35
SIGLATURA MORSETTI PRIMARIO E SECONDARIO
PRIMARY AND SECONDARY CONNECTIONS MARKING
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
5/5 A 1 2,5 TAC005005J05 1,5 TAC005005S05
10/5 A 1 2,5 TAC005010J05 1,5 TAC005010S05
15/5 A 1 2,5 TAC005015J05 1,5 TAC005015S05
20/5 A 1 2,5 TAC005020J05 1,5 TAC005020S05
25/5 A 1 2,5 TAC005025J05 1,5 TAC005025S05
30/5 A 1 2,5 TAC005030J05 1,5 TAC005030S05
40/5 A 1 2,5 TAC005040J05 1,5 TAC005040S05
50/5 A 1 2,5 TAC005050J05 1,5 TAC005050S05
60/5 A 1 2,5 TAC005060J05 1,5 TAC005060S05
80/5 A 1 2,5 TAC005080J05 1,5 TAC005080S05
100/5 A 1 2,5 TAC005100J05 1,5 TAC005100S05
SECONDARIO 5A - SECONDARY 5A
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
5/1 A 1 2,5 TAC005005J01 1,5 TAC005005S01
10/1 A 1 2,5 TAC005010J01 1,5 TAC005010S01
15/1 A 1 2,5 TAC005015J01 1,5 TAC005015S01
20/1 A 1 2,5 TAC005020J01 1,5 TAC005020S01
25/1 A 1 2,5 TAC005025J01 1,5 TAC005025S01
30/1 A 1 2,5 TAC005030J01 1,5 TAC005030S01
40/1 A 1 2,5 TAC005040J01 1,5 TAC005040S01
50/1 A 1 2,5 TAC005050J01 1,5 TAC005050S01
60/1 A 1 2,5 TAC005060J01 1,5 TAC005060S01
80/1 A 1 2,5 TAC005080J01 1,5 TAC005080S01
100/1 A 1 2,5 TAC005100J01 1,5 TAC005100S01
SECONDARIO 1A - SECONDARY 1A
GOST-R
UKRMETR TEST
STANDARD

clamping terminals with faston 6,3x0,8mm for
secondary and short-circuit
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
- code
- options (see page 11.3)
kg 0,7 - 0,9
SIGLATURA MORSETTI PRIMARIO E SECONDARIO
PRIMARY AND SECONDARY CONNECTIONS MARKING
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
5/5 A 10 10 TAC010005J05 5 TAC010005S05
10/5 A 10 10 TAC010010J05 5 TAC010010S05
15/5 A 10 10 TAC010015J05 5 TAC010015S05
20/5 A 10 10 TAC010020J05 5 TAC010020S05
25/5 A 10 10 TAC010025J05 5 TAC010025S05
30/5 A 10 10 TAC010030J05 5 TAC010030S05
40/5 A 10 10 TAC010040J05 5 TAC010040S05
50/5 A 10 10 TAC010050J05 5 TAC010050S05
60/5 A 10 10 TAC010060J05 5 TAC010060S05
80/5 A 10 10 TAC010080J05 5 TAC010080S05
100/5 A 10 10 TAC010100J05 5 TAC010100S05
150/5 A 10 10 TAC010150J05 5 TAC010150S05
200/5 A 10 10 TAC010200J05 5 TAC010200S05
250/5 A 10 10 TAC010250J05 5 TAC010250S05
300/5 A 10 10 TAC010300J05 5 TAC010300S05
400/5 A 10 10 TAC010400J05 5 TAC010400S05
500/5 A 10 10 TAC010500J05 5 TAC010500S05
600/5 A 10 10 TAC010600J05 5 TAC010600S05
SECONDARIO 5A - SECONDARY 5A
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
5/1 A 10 10 TAC010005J01 5 TAC010005S01
10/1 A 10 10 TAC010010J01 5 TAC010010S01
15/1 A 10 10 TAC010015J01 5 TAC010015S01
20/1 A 10 10 TAC010020J01 5 TAC010020S01
25/1 A 10 10 TAC010025J01 5 TAC010025S01
30/1 A 10 10 TAC010030J01 5 TAC010030S01
40/1 A 10 10 TAC010040J01 5 TAC010040S01
50/1 A 10 10 TAC010050J01 5 TAC010050S01
60/1 A 10 10 TAC010060J01 5 TAC010060S01
80/1 A 10 10 TAC010080J01 5 TAC010080S01
100/1 A 10 10 TAC010100J01 5 TAC010100S01
150/1 A 10 10 TAC010150J01 5 TAC010150S01
200/1 A 10 10 TAC010200J01 5 TAC010200S01
250/1 A 10 10 TAC010250J01 5 TAC010250S01
300/1 A 10 10 TAC010300J01 5 TAC010300S01
400/1 A 10 10 TAC010400J01 5 TAC010400S01
500/1 A 10 10 TAC010500J01 5 TAC010500S01
600/1 A 10 10 TAC010600J01 5 TAC010600S01
SECONDARIO 1A - SECONDARY 1A
GOST-R
UKRMETR TEST
STANDARD

SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES:
C.T. fixing set for busbar mounting
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
- code
- options (see page 11.3)
T.A. DI PRECISIONE A BARRA PASSANTE
HIGH ACCURACY BUSBAR PASSING CT’sTAC032 32x10
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
150/5 A 1,5 2 TAC032150J05 1,5 TAC032150S05
200/5 A 2 2,5 TAC032200J05 2 TAC032200S05
250/5 A 2 3 TAC032250J05 2 TAC032250S05
300/5 A 2 3 TAC032300J05 2 TAC032300S05
400/5 A 2,5 3,5 TAC032400J05 2,5 TAC032400S05
500/5 A 3 5 TAC032500J05 3 TAC032500S05
600/5 A 5 6 TAC032600J05 5 TAC032600S05
SECONDARIO 5A - SECONDARY 5A
kg 0,25 - 0,30
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
150/1 A 1,5 2 TAC032150J01 1,5 TAC032150S01
200/1 A 2 2,5 TAC032200J01 2 TAC032200S01
250/1 A 2 3 TAC032250J01 2 TAC032250S01
300/1 A 2 3 TAC032300J01 2 TAC032300S01
400/1 A 2,5 3,5 TAC032400J01 2,5 TAC032400S01
500/1 A 3 5 TAC032500J01 3 TAC032500S01
600/1 A 5 6 TAC032600J01 5 TAC032600S01
SECONDARIO 1A - SECONDARY 1A
SIGLATURA MORSETTI PRIMARIO E SECONDARIO
PRIMARY AND SECONDARY CONNECTIONS MARKING
GOST-R

SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES:
C.T. fixing set for busbar mounting
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
- code
- options (see page 11.3)
SIGLATURA MORSETTI PRIMARIO E SECONDARIO
PRIMARY AND SECONDARY CONNECTIONS MARKING
T.A. DI PRECISIONE A BARRA PASSANTE
HIGH ACCURACY BUSBAR PASSING CT’sTAC033 30x10
kg 0,55 - 0,75
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
50/5 A 1 TAC033050J05
60/5 A 1,5 TAC033060J05
80/5 A 1,5 TAC033080J05
100/5 A 1 2,5 TAC033100J05 1 TAC033100S05
120/5 A 1,5 3 TAC033120J05 1,5 TAC033120S05
150/5 A 2,5 3,5 TAC033150J05 2,5 TAC033150S05
200/5 A 5 5 TAC033200J05 3,5 TAC033200S05
250/5 A 5 5 TAC033250J05 5 TAC033250S05
300/5 A 5 7,5 TAC033300J05 5 TAC033300S05
400/5 A 5 10 TAC033400J05 7,5 TAC033400S05
500/5 A 10 15 TAC033500J05 7,5 TAC033500S05
600/5 A 12 20 TAC033600J05 10 TAC033600S05
SECONDARIO 5A - SECONDARY 5A
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
50/1 A 1 TAC033050J01
60/1 A 1,5 TAC033060J01
80/1 A 1,5 TAC033080J01
100/1 A 1 2,5 TAC033100J01 1 TAC033100S01
120/1 A 1,5 3 TAC033120J01 1,5 TAC033120S01
150/1 A 2,5 3,5 TAC033150J01 2,5 TAC033150S01
200/1 A 5 5 TAC033200J01 3,5 TAC033200S01
250/1 A 5 5 TAC033250J01 5 TAC033250S01
300/1 A 5 7,5 TAC033300J01 5 TAC033300S01
400/1 A 5 10 TAC033400J01 7,5 TAC033400S01
500/1 A 10 15 TAC033500J01 7,5 TAC033500S01
600/1 A 12 20 TAC033600J01 10 TAC033600S01
SECONDARIO 1A - SECONDARY 1A
GOST-R
UKRMETR TEST
STANDARD

SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES:
C.T. fixing set for busbar mounting
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
- code
- options (see page 11.3)
SIGLATURA MORSETTI PRIMARIO E SECONDARIO
PRIMARY AND SECONDARY CONNECTIONS MARKING
T.A. DI PRECISIONE A BARRA PASSANTE
HIGH ACCURACY BUSBAR PASSING CT’sTAC040 40x10
kg 0,35 - 0,50
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI BURDENS
VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S
200/5 A 1 1 TAC040200J05
250/5 A 2 2 TAC040250J05
300/5 A 2,5 2,5 TAC040300J05
400/5 A 5 5 TAC040400J05
500/5 A 8 8 TAC040500J05
600/5 A 10 10 TAC040600J05
800/5 A 12 12 TAC040800J05
1000/5 A 12 12 TAC0401K0J05
SECONDARIO 5A - SECONDARY 5A
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI BURDENS
VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S
200/1 A 1 1 TAC040200J01
250/1 A 2 2 TAC040250J01
300/1 A 2,5 2,5 TAC040300J01
400/1 A 5 5 TAC040400J01
500/1 A 8 8 TAC040500J01
600/1 A 10 10 TAC040600J01
800/1 A 12 12 TAC040800J01
1000/1 A 12 12 TAC0401K0J01
SECONDARIO 1A - SECONDARY 1A
GOST-R
UKRMETR TEST
STANDARD

- opzioni (vedi pag.11.3)
SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES:
- C.T. fixing set for busbar mounting
- clamping terminals with faston 6,3x0,8mm for
secondary and short-circuit
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
- code
- options (see page 11.3)
kg 0,50 - 0,70
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI BURDENS
VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S
200/5 A 1,5 1,5 TAC051200J05
250/5 A 3 3 TAC051250J05
300/5 A 4 4 TAC051300J05
400/5 A 6 6 TAC051400J05
500/5 A 10 10 TAC051500J05
600/5 A 12 12 TAC051600J05
800/5 A 15 15 TAC051800J05
1000/5 A 20 20 TAC0511K0J05
1200/5 A 25 25 TAC0511K2J05
1500/5 A 30 30 TAC051K15J05
SECONDARIO 5A - SECONDARY 5A
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI BURDENS
VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S
200/1 A 1,5 1,5 TAC051200J01
250/1 A 3 3 TAC051250J01
300/1 A 4 4 TAC051300J01
400/1 A 6 6 TAC051400J01
500/1 A 10 10 TAC051500J01
600/1 A 12 12 TAC051600J01
800/1 A 15 15 TAC051800J01
1000/1 A 20 20 TAC0511K0J01
1200/1 A 25 25 TAC0511K2J01
1500/1 A 30 30 TAC051K15J01
SECONDARIO 1A - SECONDARY 1A
GOST-R
UKRMETR TEST
STANDARD

SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES:
C.T. fixing set for busbar mounting
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
- code
- options (see page 11.3)
TAT061 61x31
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI - BURDENS
VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S
500/5 A 3 3 TAT061500J05
600/5 A 4 4 TAT061600J05
800/5 A 6 6 TAT061800J05
1000/5 A 10 10 TAT0611K0J05
1200/5 A 12 12 TAT0611K2J05
1500/5 A 20 20 TAT0611K5J05
2000/5 A 25 25 TAT0612K0J05
A RICHIESTA:
versione con passaggio
barra verticale
ON REQUEST:
vertical busbar passing
type
SIGLATURA MORSETTI PRIMARIO E SECONDARIO
PRIMARY AND SECONDARY CONNECTIONS MARKING
SECONDARIO 5A - SECONDARY 5A
kg 0,5 - 1,0
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI - BURDENS
VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S
500/1 A 3 3 TAT061500J01
600/1 A 4 4 TAT061600J01
800/1 A 6 6 TAT061800J01
1000/1 A 10 10 TAT0611K0J01
1200/1 A 12 12 TAT0611K2J01
1500/1 A 20 20 TAT0611K5J01
2000/1 A 25 25 TAT0612K0J01
SECONDARIO 5A - SECONDARY 5A
GOST-R
UKRMETR TEST
STANDARD

- clamping terminals with faston 6,3x0,8mm for
secondary and short-circuit
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
- code
- options (see page 11.3)
SIGLATURA MORSETTI PRIMARIO E SECONDARIO
PRIMARY AND SECONDARY CONNECTIONS MARKING
TAT063 63x30
kg 0,55 - 0,75
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
400/5 A 1,5 1,5 TAT063400J05 3,5 TAT063400S05
500/5 A 3 3 TAT063500J05 5 TAT063500S05
600/5 A 4 4 TAT063600J05 5 TAT063600S05
800/5 A 6 6 TAT063800J05 8 TAT063800S05
1000/5 A 8 8 TAT0631K0J05 3 TAT0631K0S05
1200/5 A 10 10 TAT0631K2J05 3 TAT0631K2S05
1500/5 A 15 15 TAT0631K5J05 5 TAT0631K5S05
2000/5 A 18 18 TAT0632K0J05 10 TAT0632K0S05
SECONDARIO 5A - SECONDARY 5A
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI

- clamping terminals with faston 6,3x0,8mm for
secondary and short-circuit
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
- code
- options (see page 11.3)
SIGLATURA MORSETTI PRIMARIO E SECONDARIO
PRIMARY AND SECONDARY CONNECTIONS MARKING
TAT082 82x37
kg 1,6 - 2,1
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
400/5 A 2 2 TAT082400J05 5 TAT082400S05
500/5 A 4 4 TAT082500J05 6 TAT082500S05
600/5 A 6 6 TAT082600J05 8 TAT082600S05
800/5 A 8 8 TAT082800J05 8 TAT082800S05
1000/5 A 12 12 TAT0821K0J05 6 TAT0821K0S05
1200/5 A 15 15 TAT0821K2J05 8 TAT0821K2S05
1500/5 A 18 18 TAT0821K5J05 10 TAT0821K5S05
2000/5 A 20 20 TAT0822K0J05 12 TAT0822K0S05
2500/5 A 20 20 TAT0822K5J05 15 TAT0822K5S05
SECONDARIO 5A - SECONDARY 5A
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
400/1 A 2 2 TAT082400J01 5 TAT082400S01
500/1 A 4 4 TAT082500J01 6 TAT082500S01
600/1 A 6 6 TAT082600J01 8 TAT082600S01
800/1 A 8 8 TAT082800J01 8 TAT082800S01
1000/1 A 12 12 TAT0821K0J01 6 TAT0821K0S01
1200/1 A 15 15 TAT0821K2J01 8 TAT0821K2S01
1500/1 A 18 18 TAT0821K5J01 10 TAT0821K5S01
2000/1 A 20 20 TAT0822K0J01 12 TAT0822K0S01
2500/1 A 20 20 TAT0822K5J01 15 TAT0822K5S01
SECONDARIO 1A - SECONDARY 1A
GOST-R
UKRMETR TEST
STANDARD

- clamping terminals with faston 6,3x0,8mm for
secondary and short-circuit
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
- code
- options (see page 11.3)
kg 2,5 - 3,3
SIGLATURA MORSETTI PRIMARIO E SECONDARIO
PRIMARY AND SECONDARY CONNECTIONS MARKING
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
800/5 A 1.5 1.5 TAT127800J05 3 TAT127800S05
1000/5 A 3 3 TAT1271K0J05 3 TAT1271K0S05
1200/5 A 6 6 TAT1271K2J05 3 TAT1271K2S05
1500/5 A 8 8 TAT1271K5J05 5 TAT1271K5S05
2000/5 A 10 10 TAT1272K0J05 2,5 TAT1272K0S05
2500/5 A 15 15 TAT1272K5J05 5 TAT1272K5S05
3000/5 A 20 20 TAT1273K0J05 8 TAT1273K0S05
4000/5 A 25 25 TAT1274K0J05 12 TAT1274K0S05
5000/5 A 30 30 TAT1275K0J05 20 TAT1275K0S05
SECONDARIO 5A - SECONDARY 5A
RAPPORTO
RATIO
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
PRESTAZIONI
BURDENS VA CODICE
CODE
cl. 0,2 cl. 0,5S cl. 0,2S
800/1 A 1.5 1.5 TAT127800J01 3 TAT127800S01
1000/1 A 3 3 TAT1271K0J01 3 TAT1271K0S01
1200/1 A 6 6 TAT1271K2J01 3 TAT1271K2S01
1500/1 A 8 8 TAT1271K5J01 5 TAT1271K5S01
2000/1 A 10 10 TAT1272K0J01 2,5 TAT1272K0S01
2500/1 A 15 15 TAT1272K5J01 5 TAT1272K5S01
3000/1 A 20 20 TAT1273K0J01 8 TAT1273K0S01
4000/1 A 25 25 TAT1274K0J01 12 TAT1274K0S01
5000/1 A 30 30 TAT1275K0J01 20 TAT1275K0S01
SECONDARIO 1A - SECONDARY 1A
GOST-R
UKRMETR TEST
STANDARD